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Women / 4 / SrB
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyleigh Cruz484
Zero Gravity

9.500 9.200 9.5009.525 37.725
3 5T 1T 2 1 

1 

Morgan Peace408
Acrotex

9.400 9.200 9.6259.225 37.450
6 5T 6T 1 2 

2 

Ava Myers488
Flipnastics

9.575 9.000 9.4759.225 37.275
1 8 6T 3T 3 

3 

Macey Litterst406
Acrotex

9.425 9.250 9.2509.125 37.050
5 4 11 5 4 

4 

Lexi Whitmore483
Zero Gravity

9.475 9.475 9.4758.600 37.025
4 1T 13 3T 5 

5 

Taylor Abbott471
VIP

9.525 8.850 8.7009.475 36.550
2 9 3 8 6T

6T

Emma Stroup405
Acrotex

8.725 9.475 9.2009.150 36.550
8 1T 10 6 6T

6T

Sharon Abuzeid499
Crossfire

9.100 9.350 8.7259.200 36.375
7 3 9 7 8 

8 

Sydney Rosales493
AAGI

8.475 8.700 8.6759.250 35.100
10 11 5 9 9 

9 

Natalia Haydu464
Olympia Hills

8.400 9.200 8.0759.275 34.950
11T 5T 4 12 10 

10 

Madison Trexler497
Crossfire

8.400 7.300 8.6009.225 33.525
11T 15 6T 10 11 

11 

Lily Garner498
Crossfire

7.775 8.750 8.0008.675 33.200
14 10 12 13 12 

12 

Analisa Soria433
Capital

8.500 8.400 7.4007.400 31.700
9 14 15 14 13 

13 

Caroline Meginley461
J&R

0.000 8.600 8.4009.525 26.525
15 12 1T 11 14 

14 

Caroline Ewald490
AAGI

8.300 8.500 0.0008.325 25.125
13 13 14 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A crotex Gymnastics


